
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 
Transnet Freight Rail, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd, invites all interested parties to respond to a request 
for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box 
before 12h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to Transnet Freight Rail Acquisition 
Council, TRANSNET FREIGHT RAIL (RME) ELANDSFONTEIN CNR JET PARK AND NORTH REEF ROAD 

 
RFQ documents may be obtained during office hours after 08:00 on Friday, 17 March 2017, to   15 hrs. 
On Wednesday 23 March 2017 at the Main Reception, Corner Jet Park and North Reef Road, 
Elandsfontein,  
 
RFQ Document is R250 if collected and Free when downloaded on Transnet Freight Rail Website. 
(Preview Document will be accepted for this tender, However when the RFP is downloaded Nico 
Forteins should be informed via (e-mail) nico.forteins@transnet.net to record it accordingly.) 
 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Nico Forteins, telephone No. 011 878 7028, or 
email: nico.forteins@transnet.net  
 
NOTE: 
1. Payment is to be made to: 

Account Name : Transnet Freight Rail 
Account  : Standard Bank  
Account number : 203158598 
Branch code : 004805 

2. The deposit slips must reflect the RFQ number and the Company Name. 
3. Receipt/s to be submitted when collecting the RFQ documents. 
 
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red 
on the website: http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx 
 

RFQ NUMBER: CRAC-ELF-23735 

DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVER OF LIGHTING EQUIPMENT 

 
CLOSING DATE OF RFQ: 23 March 2017 (12:00) 
 
For tender enquiries contact: Sithembele Baraza 
E-Mail: Sithembele.Baraza@transnet.net  
Tel.: 011 878 7041 
 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

mailto:nico.forteins@transnet.net
mailto:nico.forteins@transnet.net
http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx
mailto:Sithembele.Baraza@transnet.net

